Enterprise Sdn Bhd.

(7) Deemed interest by virtue of his spouse’s, Datin Rohani binti Romly and his son’s, Rezal Zain bin Abdul
Rashid, direct shareholdings in PJIH.

(8) Deemed interest by virtue of his spouse’s, Yap Mei Leng, interest of more than 15% in Aplink Enterprise Sdn
Bhd and his brothers’, Lee Peng Seng and Lee Peng Kuan, direct shareholdings in PJIH.

(9) All directors are entitled to pink forms under the pink form share allocation to eligible Directors, employees
and parties that have contributed to the success of the Group of the PJIH Group in conjunction with the
Public Issue

THE REST OF THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

�

�

�

�14.0 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

���

Company No. 499758-W

As at the date hereof, the substantial shareholders with more than 5% shareholding, direct and
indirect, in the issued and paid-up share capital of the Company before and after the Public
Issue are set out below:

<--------Before the Public Issue---------> <----------After the Public Issue---------->
<-----Direct----> <----Indirect----> <-----Direct----> <----Indirect---->

No. of PJIH
Shares %

No. of PJIH
Shares %

No. of PJIH
Shares %

No. of PJIH
Shares %

Dato’ Abdul Rashid
bin Ahmad

8,029,022 20.90 1,730,8781 4.51 8,089,02215 17.90 1,765,8781 3.91

Lee Peng Joo 4,757,212 12.38 4,816,1152 12.53 4,832,21215 10.69 4,856,1152 10.74
Geh Yean Chang 2,534,797 6.60 1,808,2993 4.71 2,599,79715 5.75 1,843,2993 4.08
Rezal Zain bin

Abdul Rashid
- - 9,759,9004 25.40 35,00015 0.08 9,819,9004 21.73

Lee Peng Seng - - 9,573,3275 24.92 15,00015 0.03 9,673,3275 21.40
Lee Peng Kuan - - 9,573,3276 24.92 25,00015 0.06 9,663,3276 21.38
Mohamad Nasir bin

Long
1,947,238 5.07 - - 1,947,238 4.31 - -

Datin Rohani binti
Romly

1,730,878 4.51 8,029,0227 20.90 1,730,878 3.83 8,124,02211 17.97

Tamran bin Abd
Aziz

2,041,519 5.31 - - 2,041,519 4.52 - -

Koh Tiew Seng 2,163,598 5.63 - - 2,163,598 4.79 - -
Geh Yean Hor 1,267,399 3.30 3,075,6978 8.01 1,302,399 2.88 3,140,69712 6.95
Geh Yean Hooi 540,900 1.41 3,802,1969 9.90 540,900 1.20 3,902,19613 8.63
Yap Mei Leng - - 9,573,32710 24.92 - - 9,688,32714 21.43
Lim Eng Cheik - - 4,055,67516 10.56 - - 4,055,67516 8.97
Aplink Enterprise

Sdn Bhd
4,816,115 12.54 - - 4,816,115 10.66 - -

Apex Term Sdn
Bhd

4,055,675 10.56 - - 4,055,675 8.97 - -

(1) Deemed interest by virtue of his spouse’s, Datin Rohani binti Romly direct shareholding in PJIH.
(2) Deemed interest by virtue of his spouse’s, Yap Mei Leng, interest of more than 15% in Aplink Enterprise Sdn

Bhd and his brothers’, Lee Peng Seng and Lee Peng Kuan, direct shareholdings in PJIH.
(3) Deemed interest by virtue of his brothers’, Geh Yean Hor and Geh Yean Hooi, direct shareholdings in PJIH.
(4) Deemed interest by virtue of his father’s, Dato’ Abdul Rashid bin Ahmad, direct and mother’s, Datin Rohani

binti Romly, direct shareholding in PJIH.
(5) Deemed interest by virtue of his brother’s, Lee Peng Joo and Lee Peng Seng, direct shareholdings in PJIH